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Giving APRIL 11 ACTUAL YTD TARGET YTD

WASHINGTON 5,595.00 105,281.32 103,200.00

TBC TOTAL 135,048.46 1,741,417.87 1,623,810.00

MINISTRY LEADERS
Campus Pastor - Brad Rine
brine@biblechapel.org

Children’s Director- 

Jillian Pattison
jpattison@biblechapel.org

Pastor of Students & Outreach- 
Jonathan Lingenhoel 
jlingenhoel@biblechapel.org

Director of Worship- 
Meagan Lingenhoel 
mlingenhoel@biblechapel.org

Ministry Support - Megan Dille
mdille@biblechapel.org

RESOURCES
The Journey with Ron Moore 
Daily Devotions & Weekly Broadcast
ronmoore.org

The Bible Chapel App
iTunes, Google Play, Amazon

Podcasts
biblechapel.org/podcasts

Alive in Christ Recovery Meeting: Mondays, 7:00 PM at Washington 
Campus. For more information, contact Dave Shields,  
dshields@biblechapel.org. 

Chapel Prayer: Prayer requests can be emailed to  
washingtonprayer@biblechapel.org.

Chapel Students: Sundays, 6:00-8:00 PM, students ages 6th-12th grade, at 
Washington Campus. For more information, contact Jonathan Lingenhoel, 
jlingenhoel@biblechapel.org.  

Friday Men’s Bible Study: Fridays, 5:30 AM.  
Contact Nick Hirsch, nhirsch25@yahoo.com. 

Saturday Women’s Bible Study: Saturdays, 9:00 AM.  
Contact Sandy Wheeler, sw-59@comcast.net

WAYS TO GIVE

CONNECT WITH US

•	 Visit biblechapel.org/give.
•	 Mail donations to 300 Gallery Drive, McMurray, PA 15317 with your 

campus name on the memo line.

Even if you aren’t with us in-person right now, we can still help you get 
connected! Visit biblechapel.org/connect to fill out a Connect Card, and 
we will be in touch!

VACATION BIBLE SCHOOL
Mark your calendars for June 21-25, VBS is coming to Driscoll Park!

AUTHOR & PERFECTOR SERIES
Join us as we ask critical questions like “who is Jesus?”, “Is He the center 
of faith?”, and “Can He really change my life?”  

CHAPEL KIDS
We have childcare during 9:00 AM & 10:45 AM for ages birth through 
4th grade. We also have classes for 5th/6th grade during 10:45 AM 
service only.  
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CONNECT WITH US

COMMUNITY & CARE

WELCOME
TO  THE  B I B L E  C H A P E L

DISCOVER TBC
Find out more about The Bible Chapel on May 2, 9, & 16, at 10:45AM in 
Room 104.

WASHINGTON FACEBOOK 
Stay connected by joining our campus facebook page. Visit 
www.facebook.com/group/TBCWashington


